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Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 9 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
14.02.2009 - 17:18 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna (1992 i stariji)

1. HAJDER Ensar 91 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:53.65 750
Pobednik apsolutne kategorije

2. SIMIC Nikola 91 Vojvodina, NS 1:56.06 705
3. DJURIC Marko 89 Jug, DU 1:58.88 656
4. TRAJKOVIC Nikola 94 Proleter, ZR 1:59.77 641
5. HODZIC Damir 93 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:00.02 637
6. JAKSIC Milorad 90 Vojvodina, NS 2:01.44 615
7. SIMIC Andrej 94 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:03.33 587
8. DOVIC Antonio 90 Jug, DU 2:03.52 585
9. CELIC Nikola 95 Proleter, ZR 2:04.43 572

10. KATIN Dejan 92 Proleter, ZR 2:05.93 552
11. STANKOVIC Viktor 93 PSCG, HN 2:06.45 545
12. SRDANOVIC Ivan 91 PSCG, HN 2:08.25 522
13. LIMOV Marko 92 Jug, DU 2:09.33 509
14. CITOZI Denis 93 FSEN (ASF), TI 2:12.45 474
15. LIVAJIC Ante 94 Jug, DU 2:17.21 426
16. BARBIR Pavo 93 Jug, DU 2:17.52 424
17. CAVCIC Haris 94 Bosna, SA 2:19.90 402
18. DHIMGJINI Johan 95 FSEN (ASF), TI 2:26.01 354
19. MURATAJ Enea 93 FSEN (ASF), TI 2:27.06 346
20. NINKOVIC Marko 92 Leotar, TB 2:28.39 337
21. SALIHBEGOVIC Adis 96 Bosna, SA 2:39.82 270
22. NOCKA Dhimiter 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 2:40.40 267
23. CAUSEVIC Adem 94 Bosna, SA 2:51.96 217

Nije.st. CEKA Johan 97 FSEN (ASF), TI
Nije.st. CURIC Dimitrije 94 Leotar, TB
Nije.st. CATIC Armin 92 Zenica, ZE
Nije.st. DUDIC Arnel 91 Zenica, ZE

16 godina i mlađi

1. TRAJKOVIC Nikola 94 Proleter, ZR 1:59.77 641
Pobednik apsolutne kategorije

2. HODZIC Damir 93 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:00.02 637
3. SIMIC Andrej 94 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:03.33 587
4. CELIC Nikola 95 Proleter, ZR 2:04.43 572
5. STANKOVIC Viktor 93 PSCG, HN 2:06.45 545
6. CITOZI Denis 93 FSEN (ASF), TI 2:12.45 474
7. LIVAJIC Ante 94 Jug, DU 2:17.21 426
8. BARBIR Pavo 93 Jug, DU 2:17.52 424
9. CAVCIC Haris 94 Bosna, SA 2:19.90 402

10. DHIMGJINI Johan 95 FSEN (ASF), TI 2:26.01 354
11. MURATAJ Enea 93 FSEN (ASF), TI 2:27.06 346
12. SALIHBEGOVIC Adis 96 Bosna, SA 2:39.82 270
13. NOCKA Dhimiter 96 FSEN (ASF), TI 2:40.40 267
14. CAUSEVIC Adem 94 Bosna, SA 2:51.96 217

Nije.st. CURIC Dimitrije 94 Leotar, TB
Nije.st. CEKA Johan 97 FSEN (ASF), TI

Nije.st. CIZMAR Meri 95 PSH, ZG
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